

DB Investing Announces Strategic Partnership with ZuluTrade and the Launch of +624 GCC CFD Stocks

DUBAI, DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES, October 24, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- DB Investing, a leading global financial services provider, is thrilled to announce the expansion of its product offering, further enhancing its platform for traders and investors worldwide.

The company has launched over 4,000 real stocks, introduced Social Trading in partnership with ZuluTrade, and added +624 GCC CFD stocks, delivering a well-rounded portfolio to meet the diverse needs of its clients.



Discover DB Investing's new 4,000 real stocks, social trading with ZuluTrade, and +644 GCC CFD stocks.
Unlock global and regional opportunities today!

Over 4,000 Real Stocks: Unlocking Global Investment Opportunities

In its continued effort to provide clients with a variety of financial instruments, DB Investing has added over 4,000 real stocks to its platform. This expansion enables traders to invest directly in leading companies from global markets, offering them the chance to diversify portfolios and seize growth opportunities across a wide range of sectors. Whether looking at the U.S. market giants or the emerging Asian markets, DB Investing clients can now access real stock trading in a seamless, secure, and fully regulated environment.

<u>Unlock Global Markets</u>

Social Trading in Partnership with ZuluTrade: Democratizing Investment Expertise

In an exciting partnership with ZuluTrade, DB Investing introduces Social Trading, empowering its users to replicate the strategies of seasoned traders. This feature makes advanced trading techniques accessible to everyone, regardless of experience level. Through the ZuluTrade platform, users can choose top-performing traders to follow, automatically copy their trades, and

learn from their decision-making processes. This partnership underscores DB Investing's commitment to offering cutting-edge solutions and staying ahead of market trends.

Join the Social Trading Revolution

+624 GCC CFD Stocks: Expanding Regional Investment Choices

As part of its focus on the Middle East, DB Investing has introduced +624 GCC CFD stocks, catering to the growing demand for local market access. Clients can now trade CFDs on stocks from leading companies across the Gulf Cooperation Council (GCC) countries, including the UAE, Saudi Arabia, Qatar, Kuwait, Oman, and Bahrain. This product addition provides investors with greater exposure to the fast-growing regional economy and its flagship sectors such as real estate, energy, and finance.

Invest in Local MENA Stocks

A New Era for DB Investing

These new offerings align with DB Investing's mission of delivering innovative financial services that cater to both novice and professional traders. With a robust regulatory framework, including licenses from the SCA in Dubai and the FSA in Seychelles, DB Investing continues to build trust among its clients and partners.

"Our goal is to continuously expand our offerings and provide our clients with the tools they need to succeed in today's dynamic financial markets," said a spokesperson for DB Investing. "The launch of real stocks, our partnership with ZuluTrade for Social Trading, and the inclusion of +624 GCC CFD stocks reflect our commitment to staying at the forefront of innovation and catering to the needs of traders globally and regionally."

About DB Investing

DB Investing is a fast-growing financial services provider offering a wide range of trading and investment solutions, including forex, CFDs, and real stocks. Headquartered in Dubai with offices in Seychelles, Limassol (Cyprus), Lagos (Nigeria), and Malta, DB Investing is licensed and regulated by the Securities and Commodities Authority (SCA) of the UAE and the Financial Services Authority (FSA) of Seychelles. The company is dedicated to providing a secure, transparent, and user-friendly platform for traders worldwide. For more information, visit DB Investing.

Learn more about these exciting features and begin your trading journey today at DB Investing - Dream Big Investing

Be our partner by clicking here (https://partners.dbinvesting.com/)

Explore career opportunities at DB Investing (https://careers.dbinvesting.com/)

For media inquiries, please contact: marketing@dbinvesting.com

Gennaro Lanza
DB Investing
+971 44268729
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram

YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/754560353

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.